
10/04/18

Day Date Site / Town Venue
Start 

Time

End 

Time
Facilitator

Booking 

Reference

Thursday 12/04/2018 Spalding Johnson Community Hospital, Spalding Road, PE11 3DT 10:30 11:30 Julie Dixon LPFT hosted

Monday 16/04/2018 Lincoln Beech House - Verbena Suite, Waterside South, LN5 7JH 16:15 17:15 Mary Willis LCHS hosted

Wednesday 18/04/2018 Lincoln Beech House - Verbena Suite, Waterside South, LN5 7JH 16:15 17:15 LCHS hosted

Friday 20/04/2018 Louth ULHT Training Room, High Holme Road, LN11 0EU 12:30 13:30 Suzanne Viola ULHT hosted

Wednesday 25/04/2018 Boston
Clinical Training Room, East Skirbeck House, Pilgrim Hospital, Sibsey Road, 

PE21 9QS
13:30 14:30 Ken Ripley ULHT hosted

Friday 27/04/2018 Grantham Meeting Room 3, Grantham & District Hospital, Manthorpe Road, NG31 8DG 10:00 11:00 Fran Nichol ULHT hosted

Friday 27/04/2018 Skegness Kerman Suite, Skegness County Hospital, Dorothy Avenue, PE25 2BS 12:30 13:30 Suzanne Viola LCHS hosted

Thursday 03/05/2018 Boston
Clinical Training Room, East Skirbeck House, Pilgrim Hospital, Sibsey Road, 

PE21 9QS
15:00 16:00 Sarah Ellis ULHT hosted

Thursday 03/05/2018 Lincoln Clinical Skills Lab, Lincoln County Hospital, Greetwell Road, LN2 5QY 15:00 16:00 Mary Willis ULHT hosted

Friday 04/05/2018 Boston Pilgrim Hospital, Sibsey Road, PE21 9QS 10:30 11:30 Kate O'Leary LPFT hosted

Tuesday 08/05/2018 Lincoln Witham Court, Fen Lane, LN6 8UZ 10:30 11:30 Karen Johnston LPFT hosted

Wednesday 16/05/2018 Louth ULHT Training Room, County Hospital Louth, High Holme Road, LN11 0EU 12:30 13:30 Suzanne Viola ULHT hosted

Friday 18/05/2018 Grantham Meeting Room 3, Grantham & District Hospital, Manthorpe Road, NG31 8DG 10:00 11:00 Chris Craggs ULHT hosted

Friday 18/05/2018 Skegness Kerman Suite, Skegness County Hospital, Dorothy Avenue, PE25 2BS 12:30 13:30 Suzanne Viola LCHS hosted

Thursday 07/06/2018 Boston
Clinical Training Room, East Skirbeck House, Pilgrim Hospital, Sibsey Road, 

PE21 9QS
13:30 14:30 Ken Ripley ULHT hosted
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Thursday 07/06/2018 Lincoln Clinical Skills Lab, Lincoln County Hospital, Greetwell Road, LN2 5QY 15:00 16:00 Mary Willis ULHT hosted

Thursday 14/06/2018 Sleaford LPFT Training & Development Centre, The Reservation, NG34 7BY 15:00 16:00 LPFT hosted

Friday 15/06/2018 Grantham Meeting Room 3, Grantham & District Hospital, Manthorpe Road, NG31 8DG 10:00 11:00 Fran Nichol ULHT hosted

Friday 15/06/2018 Louth Mandira Suite, County Hospital Louth, High Holme Road, LN11 0EU 13:00 14:00 Suzanne Viola ULHT hosted

Thursday 21/06/2018 Skegness Oaks Training Room, Skegness County Hospital, Dorothy Avenue, PE25 2BS 12:30 13:30 Suzanne Viola LCHS hosted

Thursday 28/06/2018 Boston
Clinical Training Room, East Skirbeck House, Pilgrim Hospital, Sibsey Road, 

PE21 9QS
13:30 14:30 Ken Ripley ULHT hosted

All mentor updates are open sessions and no longer require booking.
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